Fage i Mini Welcome To Our [House

Fattcrn Name: Mini Welcome T o Qur House
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc
Copgright: Kagomi [Harai© 2017

Fabric: | inen 25, White
225w X 24 1h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 9w X 9-5/8hin

Floss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

N > DMC 152 ShelFnkMD LT
DMC 157 Violet-VY LT
DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 162 Plue-ULVY LT
DMC 164 Forest Green-|_ T
DMC 165 Moss Green-VY LT
DMC 209 Lavender~DK

DMC 210 Lavender~MD

DMC 211 Lavendcr—LT

DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
DMC 310 Black

DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC 340 Bluc\/io|et~MD
DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC 420 rﬂazelnutbromeK
DMC 436 Tan

DMC 445 Lemon-L T

DMC 470 Avocado Grccn~LT
DMC 505 Jade

DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
DMC 554 Violet-L T

DMC 561 Celadon Greene-VY DK
DMC  éoi Cranberr3~DK
DMC 604 Cranberr3~LT
DMC 605 Cranbermy VY LT
DMC 702 ChristmasGrccn
DMC 7i1s Plum

DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

DMC 747 Peacock Plue-VY LT
DMC 754+ Feach-L T

DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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779
785
796
797

799
801

8i4
815
827
842
890
894
902
905
906
907
913
9217
921
922
961
962
96%
975
977
989
992
50%%
3064
5072
5078
5326
5350
5571
3608
%609
3588
5722
5727
5765
5770
5771

Cocoa-DK
Topaz-MD

Rogal Blue-DK

Kogal Blue

Delft Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet~DK
Gamet—MD

Navy Blue-DK.

Beige Brown-VY LT
Fistachio Green{/u_ DK
Camation—\/Y LT
Antique Mauve-V'Y DK
Farrot GreemDK
Farrot Green~MD
Farrot Grecn~LT

Nile Green-MD
Plum-MD

COPPCr

Copper-I T

Dust9 Rosc~DK
Dusty Rose~MD
Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Golden Brown-DK_
Golden Brown-l T
f:orest Green
Aquamarinc~MD
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Dcscr’c Sancl

Beaver Grag-VY LT
Topar-BRT
Rose-L T

Dustg Rosc~UL DK
Black Brown

Plum-VY LT
Plum-CIL LT
Mauve-MD

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-l T
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta~UL VWLT
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5776
5819
3827
58% 1
58%2
5855
%8%6
3837
5851
%856
%858
3860
3861
3862
386%
3865

Mahogan3~LT
Moss (areen-| ]
Golden Brown-Fale
Raspbcrry~DK
Raspbcrr3~MD
Grape-MD
Grrape-LT

[ avender-(JL. DK
Bright Gireen
Mahogany-CIL VY LT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Winter White

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4 Mini Welcome To Our [House Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 152 651 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.178
CODMC 153 245 0O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.067
BEDMC 155 200 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.055
BDMC 158 i48 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.040
ODMC 162 274 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.075
ODMC 164 319 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.087
CODMC 165 1367 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.37%
B DMC 209 435 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.119
ODMC 210 495 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.135
CODMC 211 542 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1438
CODMC 225 766 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.209
BDOMC 310 472 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.129
B DMC 333 341 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.09%
EDMC 340 166 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.045
ODMC 402 252 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.069
B DMC 420 415 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.11%
O DMC 436 340 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.09%
ODMC 445 379 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.10%
EDMC 470 41 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0011
B DMC 505 84 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.02%
B DMC 550 344 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.094
ODMC 554 i48 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.040
B DMC 561 91 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.025
B DMC ésoi 48 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.01%
ODMC 6o+ 648 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.177
ODMC 605 1795 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0490
EDMC 702 i02 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.028
BDMC 718 316 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.086
ODMC 738 295 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.081
CODMC 747 2287 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.625
CODMC 754 1289 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.%352
ODMC 772 814 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0222
BDMC 779 305 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.08%
EDMC 783 i3 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.004
B DMC 796 77 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.021
BDMC 797 45 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
EDMC 799 i% o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.004
B DMC soi 254 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.069
BDMC 3814 466 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.127
BDMC 3815 400 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.109
B DMC 3823 97 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.026
CODMC 842 556 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.152
B DMC 890 41 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%9
ODMC 894 %94 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.108
BDMC 902 548 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.150
B DMC 905 ii6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0%2
B DMC 906 67 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.018
B DMC 907 447 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.122
ODMC 913 84 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.02%
BDMC 917 404 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.110
B DMC 921 181 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.049
EDMC 922 6% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.017
EDMC 941 501 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.137
ODMC 962 49% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1%5
CODMC 963 526 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.144
BDMC 975 572 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.156
ODMC 977 72 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.020
B DMC 989 77 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.021
BEDMC 992 62 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.017
ODMC 3033 344 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.094
EDMC 3064 758 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.207
O DMC 3072 i57 o 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.04%
CODMC 3078 1151 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0314
ODMC 3326 251 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.069
B DMC 3350 i8¢ O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.051
BDMC 3371 453 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.124
O DMC 3608 505 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1%8
CODMC 3609 761 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.208
B DMC 3688 284 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.078
BDMC 3722 382 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.104
ODMC 3727 405 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o o111
BDMC 3765 2% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.006
COODMC 3770 2455 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.670
ODMC 3771 548 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.150
BEDMC 3776 271 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.074
ODMC 3819 555 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.152
ODMC 3827 i72 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.047
B DMC 3831 202 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.055
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3832 278 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.076
B DMC 3835 301 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.082
BEDMC 3836 312 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.085
B DMC 3837 511 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.140
B DMC 2851 18 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005
CIDMC 3856 784 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.214
B DMC 3858 487 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.1%%
B DMC 3860 351 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.096
EDMC 3861 544 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.149
B DMC 3862 i40 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%8
B DMC 3863 505 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1%8
CODMC 3865 17050 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.656



